

Present :-Sri Pradip Kumar Adhikary
JO Code (UID No.) WB916
CNR No. 1000 0280 2014
S.T.-3(11)14 / S.C.-10(2)14
R-749/14

Order No. 68 dated 03.08.23

Today is fixed for evidence.

Neither any steps is taken by any of the parties nor any Ld. Advocate(s) of any parties is/are found present.

The situation as mentioned in order dated 01.08.23 has not been changed.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 04.08.23 for evidence.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Basirhat

D/C by me

ADJ, FTC-I, Basirhat.